
ConVal High School 
END­OF­YEAR SCHEDULE   

May/June 2018 
 

7­18 May, Mon­Fri ­ AP Testing  
15 May, Tuesday ­ Junior/Senior Assembly – Gym – 10:00 
19 May, Saturday ­ Prom – Franklin Pierce 7­11pm 
23,25,26 May, Wed/Fri/Sat ­ “RED” Performances – 7pm ­ LHT 
24 May, Thursday ­ Pops Concert – 6:30pm – CVHS 
23 May, Wednesday ­ Job Fair, Cafeteria – 9:00am – 11:00am 
25 May, Friday ­ In­school Assembly – Pops Concert – 8:40am 
28 May, Monday ­ Memorial Day ­ Holiday (No School) 
29 May, Tuesday ­ World Language Honor Society Induction – 6:00pm ­ LHT 
30 May, Wednesday ­ 8 th  Grade Orientation – 6­8pm 
31 May, Thursday ­ Showing of the film  Garrett Shows: I’m in Charge. 
1 June, Friday ­ Drama Awards Night – LHT – 7:00pm 
2 June, Saturday ­ Senior Class Trip or BBQ 
5 June, Tuesday ­ Grand Night for Singing – 6:30pm – LHT 
7 June, Thursday ­ Celebration of Learning – 6:00pm ­ CVHS 
8 June, Friday ­ Last Day of Classes for Seniors 
 
FYI – The expectation is that Seniors  will  attend every marching practice. 

 

11 June, Monday  ­  SENIOR EXAMS ­ Blocks 1 & 2 ­  During regularly scheduled class 
11 June, Monday ­ Marching Practice 11:30am – 1:30pm 
12 June, Tuesday ­ SENIOR EXAMS – Blocks 3 & 4  –  During regularly scheduled class 
12 June, Tuesday ­ Marching Practice  7:45am – 9:00am 
13 June, Wednesday ­ SENIOR MAKE­UP EXAMS – 7:45am – 9:15am 
13 June, Wednesday ­ Marching Practice­ 8:00am – 11:00am 
13 June, Wednesday ­ Senior Grades due by 9am, please  ☺  
13 June, Wednesday ­ Awards/Scholarship Night – 6:30pm ­ Gym 
14 June, Thursday ­ Senior Breakfast ­ 7:30am ­ 9:00am 

Union Congregational Church, Peterborough 
14 June, Thursday ­ Marching Practice 9:30am – 12:00pm 
15 June, Friday ­ Marching Practice ­ 8:00am ­ 11:00am 

 
16, June, Saturday ­ Graduation, 10:00am  
 
19 June, Tuesday ­ Last day of classes for underclassmen 
20 June, Wednesday ­ Underclassmen Exams ­Blocks 1 & 2 ­ 7:45­9:15/9:45­11:15 
21 June, Thursday ­ Underclassmen Exams ­Blocks 3 & 4 ­ 7:45­9:15/9:45­11:15 
22 June, Friday ­ Underclassmen Exam Make­up Day 9:00am – 12:00pm 
22 June, Friday ­ District Staff Appreciation – 1:30pm – CVHS Café   
 
Graduation information: 

● Each graduating senior will receive six (6) tickets per family for reserved seating outside and inside 
however, we make every effort to accommodate extended family members through tickets that 
are not used.  If you need more tickets please email  dcoyne@conval.edu . We will do our best to fill 
your needs. Tickets will be distributed with cap & gowns during marching practice. The ticket must 
be shown at the gate/door for admittance.  Bleacher seating will be on a first­come basis. 

● A professional photograph of each graduate receiving a diploma will be taken and can be 
purchased at Hockmeyer Studios. For further information please go to www.hockstudio.com . 

● Parents/relatives/friends are asked to remain seated during the ceremony. 

mailto:dcoyne@conval.edu

